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SCHEDULE 2 Articles 4 to 8

Names of parish wards and number of councillors

Table 1

Wards of the parish of Scarisbrick

(1)

Name of parish ward

(2)

Number of councillors
Scarisbrick North-East

Scarisbrick West

3

7

Table 2

Wards of the parish of Brierfield

(1)

Name of parish ward

(2)

Number of councillors
Central

East

North

South

West

2

2

3

3

3

Table 3

Wards of the parish of Colne

(1)

Name of parish ward

(2)

Number of councillors
Castle Road

Central

Horsfield

Lidgett

Vivary Bridge

Waterside East

1

3

1

2

5

1

1
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(1)

Name of parish ward

(2)

Number of councillors
Waterside West 4

Table 4

Wards of the parish of Nelson

(1)

Name of parish ward

(2)

Number of councillors
Bradley

Clover Hill

Marsden East

Marsden West

Southfield

Walverden

Whitefield

5

4

2

2

5

3

3

Table 5

Wards of the parish of Penwortham

(1)

Name of parish ward

(2)

Number of councillors
Broad Oak

Charnock

Howick & Priory

Kingsfold

Middleforth

3

4

5

4

2

2


